risultati scritto mod 1 del 12/09/2023

sono ammessi agli orali gli studenti che hanno preso un voto di almeno 17

cognome
1 CONTINO
2 CURZI
3 DURANTE
4 MIZZONI
5 RRUGEJA
6 SCORDO

nome

ANTONIO
PAOLO ANDREA
SIMONE
LEONARDO
ORNELA
FEDERICO

mat

'0278956'
'0270818'
'0162561'
'0255498'
'0066831'
'0279405'
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